
VARSITY BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 BUCH 00:16:36.85 50

2 SANG 00:16:37.17 69

3 REHS 00:16:52.72 79

4 MT WHITNEY 00:17:40.77 150

5 REED 00:17:53.07 179

6 JGRZ 00:17:53.53 181

7 MONA 00:18:03.56 198

8 BULL 00:18:11.42 201

9 EDIS 00:18:10.30 209

10 PORT 00:18:27.85 239

11 ELDI 00:18:31.51 246

12 WSHG 00:19:34.80 363

13 GOWE 00:20:06.25 385

14 LIMR 00:19:53.31 398

15 FOWL 00:19:59.65 400

16 TUWE 00:20:26.43 421

17 CVC 00:20:18.26 423

18 TUUN 00:21:16.70 424

19 KING1 00:21:07.74 445

20 LEMO 00:21:44.00 459

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

IMMA 00:19:23.51 4

EXET 00:23:02.05 4

ROOS 00:19:44.08 3

HANF 00:25:16.44 3

SELM 00:21:25.61 3

FARM 00:20:50.21 2
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VARSITY BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BUCH 00:16:36.85 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 4 Ryan Kunkel 00:16:20.18 3

2 5 1 Noah Cooke 00:16:22.35 5

3 6 3 RJ Estrada 00:16:23.64 6

4 9 6 Zach Weaver 00:16:30.14 9

5 28 7 Andres Diaz 00:17:27.92 27

2 SANG 00:16:37.17 6 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 104 Myles Nicacio 00:15:39.25 1

2 2 102 Daniel Galvez 00:15:49.51 2

3 16 107 Gerardo Zuniga 00:16:55.29 16

4 25 103 Jonathan Marcial 00:17:18.50 24

5 27 105 Gabriel Rivera 00:17:23.29 26

6 29 106 Izak Samorano 00:17:31.53 (28)

3 REHS 00:16:52.72 7 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 87 Pedro Mendez 00:16:27.93 8

2 10 89 Hunter Skoglund 00:16:33.13 10

3 14 84 Kasper Gailey 00:16:48.75 14

4 23 85 Angel Hernandez 00:17:12.56 22

5 26 88 Konner Moshier 00:17:21.23 25

6 33 90 Thomas Rasner 00:17:38.88 (32)

7 47 86 Damon May 00:18:25.45 (44)

4 MT WHITNEY 00:17:40.77 7 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 80 Eli Rodriguez 00:16:53.79 15

2 20 82 Emmanuel Santacruz 00:17:04.46 20

3 32 77 Drew Evans 00:17:36.44 31

4 44 83 Levi Wagner 00:18:23.88 41

5 46 79 Ruben Regalado 00:18:25.26 43

6 79 78 Antonio Figueroa 00:19:29.31 (73)

7 83 176 Joshua Santacruz 00:19:38.02 (77)

5 REED 00:17:53.07 5 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 91 Jacob Diaz 00:16:27.08 7

2 31 95 Brett Mitchell 00:17:34.44 30

3 34 92 Axel Duenas 00:17:42.10 33

4 54 93 Samuel Mendoza 00:18:42.40 51

5 63 94 Jesus Perez 00:18:59.32 58

6 JGRZ 00:17:53.53 6 181

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 49 Drake Murrill 00:16:58.96 17

2 18 48 Zelalem Teffra 00:16:59.42 18

3 24 47 Mandeep Bhatti 00:17:15.38 23

4 66 51 Landon Rivera 00:19:06.63 61

5 67 52 Esteban Yanez 00:19:07.27 62

6 88 50 Justin Ramirez 00:19:49.92 (82)
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VARSITY BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

7 MONA 00:18:03.56 5 198

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 74 Monte Moore 00:16:40.91 12

2 19 76 Joseph Toledo 00:17:01.01 19

3 49 73 Salvador Martinez 00:18:29.99 46

4 60 75 Diego Ortiz 00:18:50.03 55

5 72 72 Carson Ishida 00:19:15.85 66

8 BULL 00:18:11.42 7 201

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 9 Ricardo DeJuarez 00:17:52.19 34

2 36 13 Brandon Quinto 00:17:56.37 35

3 37 10 Gavin English 00:18:04.07 36

4 38 11 Niko Houston 00:18:04.89 37

5 64 12 Jeremy Isaac 00:18:59.59 59

6 75 14 Gabriel Villegas 00:19:23.50 (69)

7 80 8 Jude Vasquez 00:19:34.97 (74)

9 EDIS 00:18:10.30 6 209

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 26 Aidan Ransom 00:16:20.28 4

2 13 28 Elijah Williams 00:16:48.51 13

3 45 24 David Hernandez 00:18:24.79 42

4 73 23 Issac Gil 00:19:16.21 67

5 89 27 Isai Rocha 00:20:01.72 83

6 118 25 Matthew Hun 00:22:07.09 (106)

10 PORT 00:18:27.85 6 239

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 764 Alesandro Escarzaga 00:16:40.78 11

2 30 769 Dominic Welsh 00:17:33.31 29

3 48 768 Andres Rodriguez 00:18:28.14 45

4 74 766 Isaac Moreno 00:19:17.21 68

5 93 765 Christian Fuentes 00:20:19.81 86

6 97 767 Elias Pompa 00:20:25.35 (90)

11 ELDI 00:18:31.51 7 246

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 643 Devin Ibarra 00:17:05.88 21

2 40 645 Joshua Onstott 00:18:05.52 38

3 65 644 Jazper Malone 00:19:03.31 60

4 68 646 Blake Ralls 00:19:10.80 63

5 69 647 Nathan Wright 00:19:12.03 64

6 85 642 Elijah Gutierrez 00:19:44.36 (79)

7 90 641 Justin Godinez Gonzalez 00:20:03.86 (84)

12 WSHG 00:19:34.80 7 363

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 128 Anthony Fierro 00:18:44.54 52

2 76 127 Gerardo Bibian 00:19:24.72 70

3 77 133 Alexis Zurita 00:19:28.51 71

4 84 129 Isai Gutierrez 00:19:40.05 78

5 100 132 Giovani Santos Vidal 00:20:36.17 92

6 125 131 Josh Ochoa 00:23:05.82 (111)

7 127 130 Jose Martinez De Jesus 00:23:18.25 (113)
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VARSITY BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

13 GOWE 00:20:06.25 7 385

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 35 Ryan Herrera 00:18:22.81 40

2 61 34 Anders Hagen 00:18:53.42 56

3 95 37 David Nunez 00:20:20.75 88

4 105 39 Yerik Cardenas 00:20:50.81 97

5 116 36 Christopher Lua 00:22:03.43 104

6 120 33 Isaiah Aguila 00:22:25.54 (107)

7 122 38 Damian Ramos 00:22:44.21 (109)

14 LIMR 00:19:53.31 5 398

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 67 Eduardo Gonzalez 00:18:56.31 57

2 86 68 Miguel Angel Gonzalez 00:19:47.51 80

3 87 71 Oscar Santiago 00:19:48.07 81

4 92 69 Carson Loquaci 00:20:11.87 85

5 103 66 Oscar Briceno 00:20:42.81 95

15 FOWL 00:19:59.65 7 400

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 59 681 Aydin Lopez 00:18:49.48 54

2 71 680 Eloi Hernandez 00:19:15.37 65

3 98 751 Cuauhtemoc Alvarez 00:20:26.90 91

4 102 752 Sarath Chea 00:20:41.55 94

5 104 753 Michael Crow 00:20:44.95 96

6 129 694 Kyle Karle 00:23:24.79 (114)

7 130 683 Vincent Manganaan 00:23:25.57 (115)

16 TUWE 00:20:26.43 6 421

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 121 Julian Barajas 00:18:32.50 47

2 82 124 Diego Perez 00:19:36.57 76

3 101 126 Heyner Salado 00:20:39.48 93

4 114 123 Andrew Carrasco 00:21:38.88 102

5 115 120 Eduoar Avalos 00:21:44.72 103

6 133 122 Irvin Barera 00:23:49.31 (116)

17 CVC 00:20:18.26 7 423

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 16 Jayden Forsyth 00:18:32.96 48

2 94 15 Adam Colin 00:20:20.09 87

3 96 19 Wyatt Talk 00:20:25.21 89

4 106 20 Daniel Kostelyk 00:20:53.29 98

5 111 18 Jordan Reynolds 00:21:19.76 101

6 136 21 Noah Schotanus 00:24:24.57 (119)

7 138 17 Noah Hanson 00:25:53.82 (120)

18 TUUN 00:21:16.70 5 424

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 115 Eric Camacho 00:18:15.28 39

2 53 116 Cesar Delgadillo 00:18:37.64 50

3 117 117 Osiris Martinez 00:22:06.97 105

4 126 118 Juan Ocampo 00:23:11.71 112

5 135 119 Enrique Rivera 00:24:11.91 118

19 KING1 00:21:07.74 5 445

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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VARSITY BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

1 52 55 Seth Magnotti 00:18:37.31 49

2 78 53 Evan Reich 00:19:29.19 72

3 107 56 Brenton Pumarejo 00:20:54.87 99

4 121 57 Emerson Rogers 00:22:41.80 108

5 134 54 Angel Rodriguez 00:23:55.55 117

20 LEMO 00:21:44.00 5 459

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 59 Kenneth Brann 00:18:46.97 53

2 81 63 Justin Irving 00:19:35.58 75

3 110 64 William-Jake Locke 00:21:18.37 100

4 124 321 Alejandro Gonzalez Barrera 00:23:04.32 110

5 139 60 Keegan Dickinson 00:25:54.78 121
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VARSITY BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 104 Myles Nicacio SR 00:15:39.25 SANG

2 2 102 Daniel Galvez JR 00:15:49.51 SANG

3 3 4 Ryan Kunkel JR 00:16:20.18 BUCH

4 4 26 Aidan Ransom JR 00:16:20.28 EDIS

5 5 1 Noah Cooke SR 00:16:22.35 BUCH

6 6 3 RJ Estrada JR 00:16:23.64 BUCH

7 7 91 Jacob Diaz SR 00:16:27.08 REED

8 8 87 Pedro Mendez SR 00:16:27.93 REHS

9 9 6 Zach Weaver SR 00:16:30.14 BUCH

10 10 89 Hunter Skoglund SO 00:16:33.13 REHS

11 11 764 Alesandro Escarzaga JR 00:16:40.78 PORT

12 12 74 Monte Moore JR 00:16:40.91 MONA

13 13 28 Elijah Williams SR 00:16:48.51 EDIS

14 14 84 Kasper Gailey SR 00:16:48.75 REHS

15 15 80 Eli Rodriguez SR 00:16:53.79 MT WHITNEY

16 16 107 Gerardo Zuniga JR 00:16:55.29 SANG

17 17 49 Drake Murrill SO 00:16:58.96 JGRZ

18 18 48 Zelalem Teffra JR 00:16:59.42 JGRZ

19 19 76 Joseph Toledo SR 00:17:01.01 MONA

20 20 82 Emmanuel Santacruz JR 00:17:04.46 MT WHITNEY

21 21 643 Devin Ibarra JR 00:17:05.88 ELDI

22 0 43 Reid Bishel FR 00:17:10.50 IMMA

23 22 85 Angel Hernandez JR 00:17:12.56 REHS

24 23 47 Mandeep Bhatti SO 00:17:15.38 JGRZ

25 24 103 Jonathan Marcial SR 00:17:18.50 SANG

26 25 88 Konner Moshier SR 00:17:21.23 REHS

27 26 105 Gabriel Rivera SO 00:17:23.29 SANG

28 27 7 Andres Diaz JR 00:17:27.92 BUCH

29 (28) 106 Izak Samorano SR 00:17:31.53 SANG

30 29 769 Dominic Welsh SR 00:17:33.31 PORT

31 30 95 Brett Mitchell SO 00:17:34.44 REED

32 31 77 Drew Evans SR 00:17:36.44 MT WHITNEY

33 (32) 90 Thomas Rasner SO 00:17:38.88 REHS

34 33 92 Axel Duenas SR 00:17:42.10 REED

35 34 9 Ricardo DeJuarez SR 00:17:52.19 BULL

36 35 13 Brandon Quinto SO 00:17:56.37 BULL

37 36 10 Gavin English SO 00:18:04.07 BULL

38 37 11 Niko Houston JR 00:18:04.89 BULL

39 0 628 Gonzalo Vazquez JR 00:18:05.05 FARM

40 38 645 Joshua Onstott SR 00:18:05.52 ELDI

41 39 115 Eric Camacho JR 00:18:15.28 TUUN

42 0 45 Koen Ensz FR 00:18:19.26 IMMA

43 40 35 Ryan Herrera SO 00:18:22.81 GOWE

44 41 83 Levi Wagner SR 00:18:23.88 MT WHITNEY

45 42 24 David Hernandez SO 00:18:24.79 EDIS

46 43 79 Ruben Regalado JR 00:18:25.26 MT WHITNEY

47 (44) 86 Damon May SR 00:18:25.45 REHS

48 45 768 Andres Rodriguez SR 00:18:28.14 PORT

49 46 73 Salvador Martinez JR 00:18:29.99 MONA

50 47 121 Julian Barajas JR 00:18:32.50 TUWE

51 48 16 Jayden Forsyth JR 00:18:32.96 CVC
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VARSITY BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

52 49 55 Seth Magnotti SR 00:18:37.31 KING1

53 50 116 Cesar Delgadillo SR 00:18:37.64 TUUN

54 51 93 Samuel Mendoza SR 00:18:42.40 REED

55 0 99 Juan Villanueva JR 00:18:43.97 ROOS

56 0 46 Lucas Guzman FR 00:18:44.46 IMMA

57 52 128 Anthony Fierro SO 00:18:44.54 WSHG

58 53 59 Kenneth Brann SO 00:18:46.97 LEMO

59 54 681 Aydin Lopez SR 00:18:49.48 FOWL

60 55 75 Diego Ortiz SR 00:18:50.03 MONA

61 56 34 Anders Hagen SR 00:18:53.42 GOWE

62 57 67 Eduardo Gonzalez SR 00:18:56.31 LIMR

63 58 94 Jesus Perez JR 00:18:59.32 REED

64 59 12 Jeremy Isaac FR 00:18:59.59 BULL

65 60 644 Jazper Malone SR 00:19:03.31 ELDI

66 61 51 Landon Rivera JR 00:19:06.63 JGRZ

67 62 52 Esteban Yanez SO 00:19:07.27 JGRZ

68 63 646 Blake Ralls SO 00:19:10.80 ELDI

69 64 647 Nathan Wright SR 00:19:12.03 ELDI

70 0 98 Joseph Rodriguez SO 00:19:12.07 ROOS

71 65 680 Eloi Hernandez SR 00:19:15.37 FOWL

72 66 72 Carson Ishida SR 00:19:15.85 MONA

73 67 23 Issac Gil JR 00:19:16.21 EDIS

74 68 766 Isaac Moreno JR 00:19:17.21 PORT

75 (69) 14 Gabriel Villegas SR 00:19:23.50 BULL

76 70 127 Gerardo Bibian JR 00:19:24.72 WSHG

77 71 133 Alexis Zurita FR 00:19:28.51 WSHG

78 72 53 Evan Reich JR 00:19:29.19 KING1

79 (73) 78 Antonio Figueroa SR 00:19:29.31 MT WHITNEY

80 (74) 8 Jude Vasquez SO 00:19:34.97 BULL

81 75 63 Justin Irving JR 00:19:35.58 LEMO

82 76 124 Diego Perez JR 00:19:36.57 TUWE

83 (77) 176 Joshua Santacruz FR 00:19:38.02 MT WHITNEY

84 78 129 Isai Gutierrez JR 00:19:40.05 WSHG

85 (79) 642 Elijah Gutierrez SO 00:19:44.36 ELDI

86 80 68 Miguel Angel Gonzalez SO 00:19:47.51 LIMR

87 81 71 Oscar Santiago SR 00:19:48.07 LIMR

88 (82) 50 Justin Ramirez SO 00:19:49.92 JGRZ

89 83 27 Isai Rocha SR 00:20:01.72 EDIS

90 (84) 641 Justin Godinez Gonzalez SR 00:20:03.86 ELDI

91 0 42 Michael Little SR 00:20:08.32 HANF

92 85 69 Carson Loquaci SR 00:20:11.87 LIMR

93 86 765 Christian Fuentes SO 00:20:19.81 PORT

94 87 15 Adam Colin SR 00:20:20.09 CVC

95 88 37 David Nunez SO 00:20:20.75 GOWE

96 89 19 Wyatt Talk JR 00:20:25.21 CVC

97 (90) 767 Elias Pompa SR 00:20:25.35 PORT

98 91 751 Cuauhtemoc Alvarez JR 00:20:26.90 FOWL

99 0 30 Josue Alatorre SR 00:20:32.21 EXET

100 92 132 Giovani Santos Vidal FR 00:20:36.17 WSHG

101 93 126 Heyner Salado FR 00:20:39.48 TUWE

102 94 752 Sarath Chea SR 00:20:41.55 FOWL

103 95 66 Oscar Briceno SR 00:20:42.81 LIMR

104 96 753 Michael Crow SR 00:20:44.95 FOWL

105 97 39 Yerik Cardenas SO 00:20:50.81 GOWE

RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/26/2022 7:29:23 PM Page: 7 of 8



VARSITY BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

106 98 20 Daniel Kostelyk SR 00:20:53.29 CVC

107 99 56 Brenton Pumarejo SR 00:20:54.87 KING1

108 0 101 Bryan Zurita SO 00:21:16.18 ROOS

109 0 114 Aksel Harrison SR 00:21:16.47 SELM

110 100 64 William-Jake Locke SR 00:21:18.37 LEMO

111 101 18 Jordan Reynolds SR 00:21:19.76 CVC

112 0 110 Carlos Escobar SO 00:21:29.05 SELM

113 0 113 Matthew Beas SR 00:21:31.32 SELM

114 102 123 Andrew Carrasco JR 00:21:38.88 TUWE

115 103 120 Eduoar Avalos FR 00:21:44.72 TUWE

116 104 36 Christopher Lua JR 00:22:03.43 GOWE

117 105 117 Osiris Martinez SR 00:22:06.97 TUUN

118 (106) 25 Matthew Hun SO 00:22:07.09 EDIS

119 0 31 Jahir Cruz hernandez SR 00:22:11.12 EXET

120 (107) 33 Isaiah Aguila SO 00:22:25.54 GOWE

121 108 57 Emerson Rogers SR 00:22:41.80 KING1

122 (109) 38 Damian Ramos SR 00:22:44.21 GOWE

123 0 41 Alejandro Garcia Hernandez JR 00:22:47.51 HANF

124 110 321 Alejandro Gonzalez Barrera JR 00:23:04.32 LEMO

125 (111) 131 Josh Ochoa JR 00:23:05.82 WSHG

126 112 118 Juan Ocampo SR 00:23:11.71 TUUN

127 (113) 130 Jose Martinez De Jesus JR 00:23:18.25 WSHG

128 0 44 Owen Dooley FR 00:23:19.80 IMMA

129 (114) 694 Kyle Karle SO 00:23:24.79 FOWL

130 (115) 683 Vincent Manganaan JR 00:23:25.57 FOWL

131 0 626 Adiel Rameriz JR 00:23:35.37 FARM

132 0 29 Eric Acevedo SR 00:23:37.16 EXET

133 (116) 122 Irvin Barera FR 00:23:49.31 TUWE

134 117 54 Angel Rodriguez SR 00:23:55.55 KING1

135 118 119 Enrique Rivera JR 00:24:11.91 TUUN

136 (119) 21 Noah Schotanus SR 00:24:24.57 CVC

137 0 32 Jonathon Jauregui SR 00:25:47.71 EXET

138 (120) 17 Noah Hanson SR 00:25:53.82 CVC

139 121 60 Keegan Dickinson SR 00:25:54.78 LEMO

140 0 40 David Albertson JR 00:32:53.48 HANF
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